
Team First and Last Name Medium City State Applicant Website Booth
Nicolette Absil Jewelry Philadelphia PA www.nicoletteabsil.com 239
Christine & Michael Adcock Mixed Media Santa Barbara CA www.adcockstudios.com 52
Christine & Michael Adcock Mixed Media Santa Barbara CA www.adcockstudios.com
Larry Allen Ceramics Leeds AL 61
Wesley Anderegg Ceramics Lompoc CA www.wesleyanderegg.com 66
Paul Andrews Mixed Media Charlotte NC 126
Alison Antelman Jewelry Berkeley CA www.antelman.com 190
Gerd Anton Printmaking Franktown CO 255
Tim Arnold Ceramics Villa Park IL www.arnoldceramics.com 259
Jake Asuit Metalworks Cleveland GA www.jake2jakecustomknives.com 236
William & Lisa Bailey Jewelry Dripping Springs TX Baileysartjewelry.com 103
James Barnes Wood Woolwine VA 131
Jill Bedford Photography Delafield WI http://www.jillbedfordphotography.com 21
Sloane Bibb Mixed Media Decatur AL http://www.sloanebibb.com 254
David Bjurstrom Drawing Austin TX www.davidbjurstrom.com 225
Brian Blackham Painting Salt Lake City UT www.brianblackham.com 202
John & Erin Blackwell Glass St. Louis MO 112
Pamela Blaies Painting Colleyville TX www.pamelablaies.com 174
Raymond Bock Wood Viroqua WI www.KAUHAUS83.com 94
Bozenna & Lukasz Bogucki Metalworks Los Angeles CA www.bosart.net 170
Viviana Bonanomi Santamarina Jewelry petaluma CA 82
Janice Bond Printmaking Portland OR janicebondetching.com 2
Ricky Boscarino Jewelry Sandyston NJ lunaparc.com 243
Cortney Boyd & Nate Steinbrink Glass Windsor CO www.fluxstudiollc.com 221
Joseph Bradley Mixed Media Greenville SC www.josephbradleystudio.com 182
Jerry Brem Painting Lady's Island SC www.jabrem.com 163
Deborah Mae Broad Printmaking Hawley MN DeborahMaeBroad.com 18
Garrett Brown Wood Denver CO www.garrettbrowndesigns.com 124
Jim C. Brown Mixed Media Vancouver Canada jimcbrown.com 46
Ed Brownlee Ceramics Kalamazoo MI 136
Chris Bruno Painting Lexington VA www.clbphotos.com 146
Sharon Brush Ceramics Santa Fe NM www.sharonbrush.com 6
Michael Bryant Photography Atlanta GA www.Michael-Bryant.com 129
Ashley Buchanan Jewelry Johnson City TN ashleybuchananjewelry.com 180
Lisa Burge Printmaking taos NM www.lisaburge.com 39
David Burton Mixed Media Indialantic FL davidburtonartwork.com 193
Todd Cameron Glass Minneapolis MN threatlevelorange.org 64



Jeffrey Cannon Drawing Austin TX www.jeffreycannon.com 40
Jennifer Cavan Drawing Angel Fire NM jennifercavan.com 234
John Charbonneau Digital Art Santa Fe NM 186
Anna Charney Mixed Media Denver CO www.annacharneyart.com 171
Chung Choi Painting Sandy UT 36
Paveen "Beer" Chunhaswasdikul Ceramics Gadsden AL www.beers-pottery.com 157
Ann Marie Cianciolo Jewelry Milwaukee WI annsjewelry.com 261
Carolina Cleere Mixed Media st petersburg FL www.carolinacleere.com 143
Micheal Paul Cole Photography hannibal MO www.michealpaulcole.com 56
Sarah Collier Digital Art Wilmington NC thecharmschooldropout.com 106
Nichole Collins Jewelry Yates Center KS www.nicholecollinsjewelry.com 247
Matt Conlon Ceramics Kaysville UT 69
Robert Copeland Photography Chattanooga TN bobcopeland.photography 42
Karin Coron Drawing Ypsilanti MI karinwagnercoron.com 41
Scott Coulter Painting sarasota FL www.scottcoulter.net 7
Kina Crow Mixed Media Allison Park PA www.kinacrow.com 11
Kina Crow Sculpture Allison Park PA www.kinacrow.com
Lisa Crowder Jewelry Austin TX www.lisacrowder.com 229
Rey D'Alfonso Painting Miami FL 230
Chris Dahlquist Photography Kansas City MO www.chrisdahlquist.com 38
Randy Dana Photography Mount Vernon WA www.RandyDana.com 4
Lisa Davin Jewelry Hollywood FL www.designsbylisajewelry.com 31
Janine DeCresenzo Jewelry Philadelphia PA http://janinedecresenzo.com/ 27
Ron Dekok Wood Belleville WI rondekok.com 96
Ron Dobrowski Photography Springfield OR www.rondobrowski.com 201
Mark Doolittle Wood Joshua Tree CA www.markdoolittlestudio.com 218
Tanya Doskova Digital Art Phoenix AZ www.fineartoncanvas.com 77
Judith Eastburn Photography Des Moines IA www.jeastburnphotography.com 51
Melanie Ebertz & Wilbur Quispe Fiber Stillwater MN www.artandes.com 9
Renee & James Engebretson Glass Hudson WI www.jimandrenee.com 101
Robert & Tor Erickson Wood Nevada City CA ericksonwoodworking.com 233
Matt Estrada Wood Rockvale TN churpmodern.etsy.com 161
Kim Eubank Printmaking Richmond VA www.kimeubank.com 5
Terry Evans Wood Overland Park KS www.terryevanswoodart.com 142
Nile & Michelle Fahmy Metalworks Salt Lake City UT Tinke.rs 246
Jennifer Falter Ceramics Springfield MO www.springfieldpottery.com 34
Nathan Falter Ceramics Springfield MO www.springfieldpottery.com 35
Ruben Fasani Sculpture Buenos Aires Argentina www.rubenfasani.com 160



David Figueroa Sculpture Sanford FL http://daviddavidsculpture.com/ 144
Melissa Finelli Jewelry boston MA www.mellefinellijewelry.com 166
James Floyd Mixed Media pensacola FL https://newdepressionguitars.see.me/ 155
Amy Flynn Mixed Media Raleigh NC www.ifobot.com 207
Gregory Folken Printmaking Wichita KS http://www.gregoryfolken.com 13
Susan Frerichs Jewelry Minneapolis MN www.susanelnora.com 132
Benjamin Frey Mixed Media Buena Vista VA www.benjaminfrey.com 145
Theodore Gall Sculpture Ojai CA www.tgall.com 86
Scott Gamble Glass Denver CO methodglassworks.com 123
Steven Gandolfo & Jean Salatino Glass Sebastopol CA www.salatino-gandolfo.com 179
Nancy Gardner & Burton Isenstein Ceramics Oak Park IL www.nancygardnerceramics.com 54
Robin Gates Painting Parker CO robinfayegatesart.com 159
Andrea Geer Fiber Rochester NY www.andreageer.com 252
Dolan Geiman Mixed Media Englewood CO www.dolangeiman.com 134
Stefan Geissbuhler Painting Lakewood CO ArtThatSings.com 53
Betsy Giberson Fiber Warner NH 219
Helen Gotlib Mixed Media Dexter MI www.helengotlib.com 23
Melodie Grace Ceramics Nashville TN www.melodiegrace.com 204
Nancy Green Ceramics Watkinsville GA www.wolfcreekceramics.com 237
Signe & Genna Grushovenko Painting Greenville SC www.grushovenko.com 111
Theresa Haberkorn Printmaking Boulder CO theresahaberkorn.com 200
John Haley III Sculpture Lakewood CO johnhaleyiii.com 93
Richard Hall Painting Mesa AZ www.richardhallfineart.com 210
John Hamilton III Emerging Artist Program ARVADA CO johnrhamilton3.com E4
Anthony Hansen Metalworks Morro Bay CA www.anthonyhansen.com 20
Geoffrey Harris Digital Art Lexington SC www.GeoffreyAaronHarris.com 260
Shawn Harris Digital Art San Francisco CA www.shawnrayharris.com 117
Diane Harty Fiber Frisco CO dianeharty.com 109
Chia Haruta Printmaking Hanover MI 173
Eli Helman Drawing Easthampton MA www.elihelman.com 14
Matthew Hemminghaus Photography Vandalia MO www.etsy.com/shop/farmhaus 32
Steve Henneford Wood Lakeside MT Hennefordfinefurniture.com 37
Clifton Henri Photography Chicago IL www.cliftonhenri.com 121
Aaron Hequembourg Mixed Media Monticello GA www.bigwhitedog.net 151
John Herbon Ceramics Saint Ignace MI www.johnherbonpottery.com 84
Lissa Herschleb Mixed Media SanRafael CA lissaherschleb.com 89
Robert Hessler Ceramics Kingston NY www.roberthessler.com 75
Scott Hildebrandt Emerging Artist Program Littleton CO https://www.facebook.com/Mister-Christmas-259327550752072/ E5



Susan Hill Fiber Kansas City MO susanhilldesign.com 196
Barbara Holloway Fiber Galisteo NM www.barbaraholloway.com 165
Gabriela Horvat Jewelry Buenos Aires Argentina www.gabrielahorvat.com 127
Marty Hulsebos Photography Fairfield IA www.martyhulsebos.com 25
Jennifer Ivory Sculpture Corvallis OR insectworks.com 10
Julie Jerman-Melka & Jeffrey Melka Jewelry Calumet MI www.flyinganvildesigns.com 57
Nicario Jimenez Mixed Media Naples FL www.retablosnicario.com 241
Leif Johansen Mixed Media Asheville NC leiferikjohansen.com 216
Andrew Johnson Digital Art Kansas City MO thestitchmaestro.com 33
Devin Johnson Jewelry Northfield MN makeshiftaccessories.com 253
Matthew Jorgensen Ceramics Denver CO 95
Wiwat Kamolpornwijit Jewelry Alexandria VA www.kamolpornwijit.com 231
Kit Karbler Glass Denver CO www.blakestreetglass.com 125
Peter Karner Ceramics Denver CO http://www.peterkarnerpottery.net 141
Seth Katz Wood philadelphia PA newstandardfurniture.com 194
Steve Keating Photography Thornton CO www.steve-keating.com 98
M Kemper Painting oklahoma city OK www.kemperarts.webs.com 137
William Kidd Ceramics Miramar FL williamkiddceramics.com 167
Maya Kini Jewelry sacramento CA www.mayakini.com 185
Robin Kittleson Glass Geneva IL robinkittleson.com 195
Joachim Knill Painting Hannibal MO www.joachimknill.com 24
Olive Kraus Sculpture Hannibal MO o-liveland.com 65
Angela Kullmann & Russell Grace Photography Elkhorn WI www.BestLightCollection.com
Angela Kullmann & Russell Grace Photography Elkhorn WI www.BestLightCollection.com 184
Ryan Kvande Sculpture Thornton CO www.spunwheel.com 172
Lynda Ladwig Ceramics Lafayette CO lyndaladwigceramics.com 97
Dawn LaGrave Digital Art Leavenworth KS lagravedesigns.com 178
Aaron Laux Wood madison WI aaronlauxdesign.com 220
Seung Lee Painting Cathedral City CA 110
Vic Lee Digital Art Newport Beach CA www.stvictordiaries.com 28
Rusty Leffel Photography Mission Hills KS www.rustyleffel.com 227
Vernon & Karen Leibrant Wood Everson WA www.vernonleibrant.com 176
William Lemke Photography Waukesha WI billlemke.com 169
Nick Leonoff Glass Brooklyn NY www.NickLeonoff.com 156
Cameron Lewis & Reid Grossnickle Sculpture Denver CO www.camrynforrest.com 256
Linda Lewis Sculpture West Des Moines IA lindalewisart.com 224
Ethan Lillemoe Ceramics Norcross GA leiretidstudios.com 49
Stephen Locke Emerging Artist Program Roeland Pak KS http://www.stephenlocke.com E1



Ross Lunz Mixed Media New Orleans LA rosslunz.com 63
Mark MacKinnon Photography Wappingers Falls NY www.thephotographersplace.com 91
Justin Marable Printmaking Lawrence KS www.justinmarable.com 213
Lauren Markley Jewelry Raleigh NC http://laurenmarkley.com 217
Kelly Marshall Fiber Minneapolis MN www.kellymarshall.com 152
Brianna Martray Sculpture Pittsburgh PA http://www.briannamartray.com 118
John Mascoll Wood Safety Harbor FL 147
Jaana Mattson Mixed Media Minneapolis MN www.JaanaMattson.com 62
David Mayhew Photography Fort Collins CO www.davidmayhewphotography.com 87
Brice McCasland Mixed Media McKinney TX jbricemccasland.com 115
Jennifer McCurdy Ceramics Vineyard Haven MA www.jennifermccurdy.com 162
Katharine McGuinness Printmaking Denver CO www.mcguinnessstudio.com 242
Michael Mckee Drawing Fountain Hills AZ michaelmckeegallery.com 181
Jack & Alice McLean Sculpture Johnsburg IL mcleanbronze.com 205
Hetty & Norman Metzger Fiber Cedar Park TX hettymetzger.com 189
Kipley Meyer Mixed Media madison GA www.kipleyameyer.com 108
Mychal Mitchell Mixed Media Austin TX www.ionahandcraftedbooks.com 80
Natacha Monnalisa Mixed Media Gainesville FL www.natachamonnalisa.com 251
Melanie & Mario Moore Jewelry Malden on Hudson NY www.leedyart.com 198
Kimberly Morris Fiber Wallowa OR kimberlymorristextiles.com 92
Nina Morrow Jewelry Santa FE NM ninamorrow.com 55
Matthew Naftzger Metalworks Pittsburgh PA www.worksofman.com 119
Nikki Nation Emerging Artist Program Highlands Ranch CO www.nikkinationjewelry.com E2
Maria Navarra Pino Fiber La mesa NM mnphandwoven.com 73
Jillian Nickell Printmaking Chicago IL www.jilliannickell.com 203
Nemo Niemann Photography Elliottsburg PA www.nemophoto.com 257
Hayley Nolte & Scot Ray Metalworks Philipsburg MT http://pburgcabin.wix.com/hayley-nolte-art 240
Jennifer & Joel Ward Nunnelee Jewelry Minneapolis MN www.lakestonejewelry.com 90
Randy O'Brien Ceramics Tucson AZ http://www.randyobrien.net 177
Janet O'Neal Mixed Media Santa Fe NM www.janetoneal.com 50
Gena Ollendieck Fiber Cresco IA 214
Kyle Osvog Ceramics Minneapolis MN www.sarahnduncan.com/kyleosvog/ 262
Lawrence Packard Drawing WINTER HAVEN FL www.packardnauticalart.com 248
Christos Palios Photography Baltimore MD www.christospalios.com 47
Christos Palios Photography Baltimore MD www.christospalios.com
Gina Pannorfi Fiber Chicago IL ginapannorfi.com 191
Pattie Parkhurst Emerging Artist Program Denver CO www.pattieparkhurst.com E3
Carrie Pearce Painting Peoria IL www.carriepearce.com 78



James Pearce Wood peoria IL 79
Paul Pearman Jewelry Augusta GA www.paulpearman.com 192
Bruce Peeso Painting Monson MA www.backroadsgallery2.homestead.com 100
Gail Pendergrass Ceramics Portland OR www.gailpendergrass.com 30
Jodi Perry Painting Polvadera NM 128
Loretta Petraitis Painting Saint Petersburg FL www.lorettapetraitis.com 88
James Petran Painting Iowa City IA 215
Angie Pickman Mixed Media Lawrence KS http://www.ruralpearl.com 133
Erin Pietsch Ceramics Boise ID www.erinpietsch.com 122
Dakota Pratt Mixed Media Dallas TX dakotapratt.com 70
Richard & Denise Pratt Mixed Media Wooster OH www.aroundthebendwillowfurniture.com 71
Ed Pribyl Sculpture Round Lake IL www.edpribyl.com 3
Luke Proctor Metalworks Mt. Horeb WI www.lproctorironworks.com 228
Tim Prythero Mixed Media albuquerque NM www.timprythero.com 68
Monique Rancourt Jewelry Waltham MA moniquerancourt.com 188
Joan Rasmussen Sculpture Atlanta GA joanrasmussen.com 139
Scott & Joseph Rawlings Fiber American Fork UT etsy.com/shop/fullgive 105
Ella Richards Mixed Media New York NY scissorsdrawings.com 168
Meghan Riley Jewelry Brooklyn NY www.meghanpatriceriley.com 249
Nicholas Ringelstetter Mixed Media Spring Green WI atomic7studio.com 85
Carol Risley Fiber Portland OR carolrisleyhandbags.com 244
Patty Roberts Glass Marysville WA 211
Kathy Ross Mixed Media shelton WA www.kathyross3d.com 175
Claudia Roulier Mixed Media idledale CO www.claudiaroulier.com 60
Ellie Rusinova & Brandan Styles Mixed Media Denver CO www.madtatters.com 102
Ellie Rusinova & Brandan Styles Mixed Media Denver CO www.madtatters.com
Alex Santamarina Metalworks petaluma CA www.clubmersa.com 83
Valerie Savarie Mixed Media Denver CO www.valeriesavarie.com 58
Mark Schlabaugh Mixed Media Kalona IA 222
Radim Schreiber Photography Fairfield IA www.fireflyexperience.org 235
Bryan Schultz Metalworks Kenosha WI www.obscurebelts.com 72
Michael Schwegmann Ceramics Bement IL www.schwegmannstudios.com 130
Chris Seeman Mixed Media Cincinnati OH 81
Garry Seidel Photography Davie FL NONE 206
Lin Seslar Painting Sebring FL www.linseslarpaintings.com 149
Yael Shomroni Ceramics St. Louis MO www.YaelShomroniPottery.com 226
Ezra Siegel Painting batavia IL ezrasiegel.com 263
Eric Silva Jewelry Whittier CA www.ericsilva.com 107



Larry Simon Photography Highland Park IL www.larrysimon.net 113
Steven Skinner Ceramics New Carlisle IN http://blacktreestudio.com 245
Andrew Skorut Painting DRAPER UT SKORUT.COM 19
Cheryl Mackey Smith Ceramics Winter Park FL cmackeysmith.com 183
Thomas Spake Glass Chattanooga TN www.thomasspakestudios.com 16
Sam Stang & Kaeko Maehata Glass Augusta MO samstang.com 150
Dylan Strzynski Mixed Media Dexter MI www.dylanstrzynski.com 22
Kaiser Suidan Ceramics Ferndale MI www.nextstepstudio.com 140
Julie Sutter-Blair Printmaking Belleville WI 114
Beverly Tadeu Jewelry Bethesda MD www.beverlytadeu.com 212
Tai Taeoalii Mixed Media Hannibal MO www.ArtByTai.com 148
Fred Tate Jewelry Austin TX fredandjanistatedesigns.com 138
Meri Taylor Jewelry St. Louis MO 258
Tres Taylor Mixed Media Birmingham AL www.trestaylor.com 164
Justin Teilhet Ceramics Yellow Springs OH jteilhetporcelain.com 45
Marina Terauds Printmaking North Branch MI www.marinaterauds.com 99
Daryl Thetford Digital Art chattanooga TN darylthetford.com
Daryl Thetford Digital Art chattanooga TN darylthetford.com 116
Thomas Thorp & Jamil Itani Wood La Luz NM 250
Elaine Unzicker Metalworks Ojai CA www.unzickerdesign.com 197
Chris Vance Painting Bondurant IA chrisvanceart.com 120
Alice Vander Vennen Mixed Media Cobourg ON www.alicevandervennen.ca 238
Jan Vanderburg Printmaking cedar crest NM janvanderburgprintmaker.com 8
Taman VanScoy Painting Long Beach CA tamanvanscoy.com 104
Donna Veverka Jewelry Boston MA donnavjewelry.com 15
Caroline Viene Jewelry Eugene OR carolineviene.com 223
Tyler Voorhees Mixed Media Boulder CO www.tylervoorheesart.com 26
Nha Vuu Drawing Fort Collins CO www.nhavuu.com 43
Elaine Ware Mixed Media colorado springs CO www.wareswears.com 187
Thomas Wargin Sculpture Menomonee Falls WI www.wargin.com 1
Lee Watrous Fiber Freedom CA 29
Tracy Weil Painting Denver CO http://www.tracyweil.com 208
Scott Wheeler Photography Butte MT 76
John Whipple Sculpture winter park FL whippleart.wordpress.com 154
Lynn Whipple Mixed Media winter park FL Www.Lynnwhipple.com 153
Jonathan White Ceramics South Portland ME www.oddinq.com 199
Rene Williams Sculpture Laramie WY www.renewilliamsart.com 209
Nick Wroblewski Printmaking Viroqua WI www.nickwroblewski.com 48



E. Douglas Wunder Jewelry Kutztown PA www.edouglaswunder.com 74
Genevieve Yang Jewelry Santa Rosa CA www.genevieveyang.com 158
Kreg Yingst Printmaking Pensacola FL kregyingst.com 44
Karrie York Painting Lakewood CO WWW.KARRIEYORKART.COM 59
Loretta Young-Gautier Photography Denver CO www.lorettayoung-gautier.com 232
Jeffrey Zachmann Metalworks Fergus Falls MN www.Zachmann.com 12
Leia Zumbro Jewelry St. Louis MO leiazumbro.com 67


